DATE
2/27/18
3/1/18
3/5/18
3/8/18
3/12/18
3/15/18
3/26/18
3/29/18
4/2/18
4/5/18
4/6/18
4/7/18
4/9/18
4/12/18
4/13/18
4/14/18
4/16/18
4/19/18
4/23/18
4/26/18
4/28/18

5/10/17 -5/12/17

Wynne Soccer Schedule

Boys/Girls - 2018

OPPONENT

Jonesboro — Westside
Batesville Southside

GCT

Valley View

Paragould

West Memphis
Nettleton

Marion

Jonesboro

GCT

Southside Tourney (Boys)
Southside Tourney (Boys)
Valley View

Paragould

Southside Tourney (Girls)
Southside Tourney (Girls)
West Memphis
Nettleton

Marion
Jonesboro

Dist. Tourney

State Tourney

PLACE

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Away

TIME

O O O O

G
G
G
G
G
G:
G
G
G
G

: 5:00; B-7:00
: 5:00; B-7:00
:5:00; B-7:00
:5:00; B-7:00
: 5:00; B-7:00
5:00; B-7:00
:5:00; B-7:00
: 5:00; B-7:00
: 5:00; B-7:00
:5:00; B-7:00

TBA

TBA
:5:00; B-7:00
:5:00; B-7:00

TBA

TBA
:5:00; B-7:00
:5:00; B-7:00
:5:00; B-7:00
:5:00; B-7:00
TBA

TBA



